pag. 1
TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS 1
REVISION HISTORY 2
FEATURES 3
GENERAL DESCRIPTION 4
ORDERING INFORMATIONS 5
BLOCK DIAGRAM 5

● Remote control applications
pag. 5
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
Part Number RF Output Memory Size
MAMWLE-00 u.Fl 48-KB RAM, 128-KB FLASH
MAMWLE-01 50 Ohm pin 48-KB RAM, 128-KB FLASH
MAMWLE-02 u.Fl 64-KB RAM, 256-KB FLASH
MAMWLE-03 50 Ohm pin 64-KB RAM, 256-KB FLASH
BLOCK DIAGRAM
MAMWLExx module embeds the following components:
● STM32WLE5Jx microcontroller, which integrates an ARM Cortex M4 processor and an SX126x
LoRa transceiver on the same chip.